
Decora® 
Universal 
Dimmers

LED Compatibility Chart

FEIT Dimmable LED
Candelabra

3.5W 3000K Best Y 1-7 1%

PHILIPS 8W 2700K Best Y 1-8 1%

EnduraLED A19 7W 2700K Best Y 1-8 2%

12.5W 2700K Best Y 1-8 6%

EnduraLED 
PAR20 

Indoor Flood
7W

2700K, 
3000K, 
4200K

Best Y 1-7 1%

EnduraLED 
PAR38 

Indoor Flood

16W
2700K, 
3000K, 
4200K

Better Y 1-8 10%

17W
2700K, 
3000K, 
4200K

Better Y 1-8 8%

EnduraLED 
PAR30S 

Indoor Flood

11W
2700K, 
3000K, 
4200K

Better Y 1-8 8%

12W
2700K, 
3000K, 
4200K

Best Y 1-8 8%

SureSlide® 
6674

IllumaTech® 
IPL06

Manufacturer Bulb Model Wattage Color 
Temperature Photo Performance 

Rating

Turn on 
at Min 
Level?

Qty
of

Bulbs

Dimming 
Range 

(Min Load) 
1%-100%

ECOSMART PAR38 LED 18W 3000K Better Y 1-2 1%

CREE CR6 
Recessed
Downlight

10.5W 2700K Best Y 1-8 1%



Manufacturer Bulb Model Wattage Color 
Temperature Photo Performance 

Rating

Turn on 
at Min 
Level?

Qty
of

Bulbs

Dimming 
Range 

(Min Load) 
1%-100%

PHILIPS AmbientLED 
A19 

Soft White
7W 2700K Best Y 1-8 2%

AmbientLED 
PAR30L 

Indoor Flood
12W 3000K Better Y 1-8 8%

AmbientLED 
PAR38 

Indoor Flood
17W 3000K Better Y 1-8 8%

EuduralLED
Candle 3W 2700K Better Y 1-8 6%

SYLVANIA

ULTRA LED 
PAR30

11PAR30, 
15PAR30LN,
18PAR30LN

11W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-8 11%

15W 2700K,
3000K Better Y 1-8 3%

18W 3000K Better Y 1-8 9%

ULTRA LED 
A-Line
LED8A

8W 2700K Best Y 1-8 2%

ULTRA RT6 
LED Recessed 
Downlight Kit

11W 3000K Best Y 1-8 6%

ULTRA LED
PAR38

18W
2700K,
3000K, 
4000K

Better Y 1-8 6%

24W 3000K Best Y 1-8 12%



G-8693/A12-dp

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/universal
© 2012 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.

Performance Rating:        
1.  Better: Bulbs will dim, flickering may be present but not significant and diminishes with manual adjustment of slide.  
2.  Best: Starts at low end, dimming range similar to incandescent, no observable flickering    

Turn on at Minimum level:        
1.  Y: The dimmer will start bulbs with the slide bar at the lowest position. The dimmer may require the user to preset the minimum light level for starting.
2. N: Bulbs will not start with the slide bar at the lowest position.

Quantity of Bulbs:
This represents the quantity of bulbs tested for compatibility purposes and is not intended to indicate the maximum load. The maximum load is limited 
to 150W for LED and CFL. In some cases, the minimum number of bulbs was increased in order to achieve better performance.

NOTE: LED/CFL/Incandescent dimmers – have been evaluated per the UL standard for specified dimmable LED, CFL and incandescent loads.

Manufacturer Bulb Model Wattage Color 
Temperature Photo Performance 

Rating

Turn on 
at Min 
Level?

Qty
of

Bulbs

Dimming 
Range 

(Min Load) 
1%-100%

TOSHIBA E-CORE
Dimmable LED 

PAR20
9W 2700K,

3000K Better Y 2-8 6%

E-CORE 
Dimmable LED 
PAR30 Short 

Neck and Long 
Neck

16.3W
2700K, 
3000K,
4000K

Best Y 1-8 6%

E-CORE 
Dimmable LED 

PAR38
20.3W

2700K, 
3000K,
3500K,
4000K

Better Y 1-8 15%

VERBATIM
A19 LED 9W 2700K,

3000K Best Y 2-8 5%

PAR20 LED

9W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-8 1%

9.3W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-2 8%

PAR30 LED

14W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-8 1%

14.7W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-3 1%

PAR38 LED

17W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-8 1%

19.5W 2700K,
3000K Best Y 1-4 1%

All products and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.


