

# Decora® Universal Dimmers







**LED Compatibility Chart** 

Manufacturer	Bulb Model	Wattage	Color Temperature	Photo	Performance Rating	Turn on at Min Level?	Qty of Bulbs	Dimming Range (Min Load) 1%-100%
ECOSMART	PAR38 LED	18W	3000K		Better	Υ	1-2	1%
	CREE CR6 Recessed Downlight	10.5W	2700K	O.	Best	Y	1-8	1%
FEIT	Dimmable LED Candelabra	3.5W	3000K	A	Best	Y	1-7	1%
PHILIPS	EnduraLED A19	8W	2700K		Best	Y	1-8	1%
		7W	2700K		Best	Y	1-8	2%
		12.5W	2700K		Best	Υ	1-8	6%
	EnduraLED PAR20 Indoor Flood	7W	2700K, 3000K, 4200K		Best	Y	1-7	1%
	EnduraLED PAR38 Indoor Flood	16W	2700K, 3000K, 4200K	-	Better	Y	1-8	10%
		17W	2700K, 3000K, 4200K		Better	Y	1-8	8%
	EnduraLED PAR30S Indoor Flood	11W	2700K, 3000K, 4200K		Better	Y	1-8	8%
		12W	2700K, 3000K, 4200K		Best	Y	1-8	8%



Manufacturer	Bulb Model	Wattage	Color Temperature	Photo	Performance Rating	Turn on at Min Level?	Qty of Bulbs	Dimming Range (Min Load) 1%-100%
PHILIPS	AmbientLED A19 Soft White	7W	2700K		Best	Y	1-8	2%
	AmbientLED PAR30L Indoor Flood	12W	3000K		Better	Y	1-8	8%
	AmbientLED PAR38 Indoor Flood	17W	3000K		Better	Y	1-8	8%
	EuduralLED Candle	3W	2700K		Better	Y	1-8	6%
SYLVANIA	ULTRA LED PAR30 11PAR30, 15PAR30LN, 18PAR30LN	11W	2700K, 3000K		Best	Y	1-8	11%
		15W	2700K, 3000K	•	Better	Y	1-8	3%
		18W	3000K		Better	Y	1-8	9%
	ULTRA LED A-Line LED8A	8W	2700K		Best	Y	1-8	2%
	ULTRA RT6 LED Recessed Downlight Kit	11W	3000K	3	Best	Y	1-8	6%
	ULTRA LED PAR38	18W	2700K, 3000K, 4000K	· ·	Better	Y	1-8	6%
		24W	3000K		Best	Y	1-8	12%



Manufacturer	Bulb Model	Wattage	Color Temperature	Photo	Performance Rating	Turn on at Min Level?	Qty of Bulbs	Dimming Range (Min Load) 1%-100%
TOSHIBA	E-CORE Dimmable LED PAR20	9W	2700K, 3000K	9	Better	Y	2-8	6%
	E-CORE Dimmable LED PAR30 Short Neck and Long Neck	16.3W	2700K, 3000K, 4000K		Best	Y	1-8	6%
	E-CORE Dimmable LED PAR38	20.3W	2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K	9	Better	Y	1-8	15%
VERBATIM	A19 LED	9W	2700K, 3000K	¥	Best	Y	2-8	5%
	PAR20 LED	9W	2700K, 3000K		Best	Y	1-8	1%
		9.3W	2700K, 3000K		Best	Y	1-2	8%
	PAR30 LED	14W	2700K, 3000K	9	Best	Y	1-8	1%
		14.7W	2700K, 3000K		Best	Y	1-3	1%
	PAR38 LED	17W	2700K, 3000K	9	Best	Y	1-8	1%
		19.5W	2700K, 3000K		Best	Y	1-4	1%

- Better: Bulbs will dim, flickering may be present but not significant and diminishes with manual adjustment of slide.
  Best: Starts at low end, dimming range similar to incandescent, no observable flickering

1. Y: The dimmer will start bulbs with the slide bar at the lowest position. The dimmer may require the user to preset the minimum light level for starting. 2. N: Bulbs will not start with the slide bar at the lowest position.

This represents the quantity of bulbs tested for compatibility purposes and is not intended to indicate the maximum load. The maximum load is limited to 150W for LED and CFL. In some cases, the minimum number of bulbs was increased in order to achieve better performance.

NOTE: LED/CFL/Incandescent dimmers - have been evaluated per the UL standard for specified dimmable LED, CFL and incandescent loads.

All products and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

## Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/universal

 $\hbox{@}$  2012 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.

G-8693/A12-dp